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Clt Dos Code Nom - Prénom S. An CS Club M.1 M.2 Tps.Tot Ecart
1 87 2803830 VESIN MARCEAU M 2016 MB VALLEE ABOND  44.72  (2)  44.08  (1) 1:28.80 0.00
2 91 2796127 TRINCAT ACHILLE M 2016 MB VALLEE ABOND  44.51  (1)  45.91  (3) 1:30.42 +1.62
3 93 2326052210 DEBERGE TIMO M 2016 MB SKI ACADEMY  44.78  (3)  46.01  (4) 1:30.79 +1.99
4 60 00037 LHUISSIER ENZO M 2017 MORGINS  46.09  (6)  45.60  (2) 1:31.69 +2.89
5 62 2808306 GINON MALO M 2017 MB VALLEE ABOND  45.67  (4)  46.33  (6) 1:32.00 +3.20
6 86 2807506 BENAND DYLAN M 2016 MB VALLEE ABOND  47.06  (10)  46.10  (5) 1:33.16 +4.36
7 44 00032 BELLON AYLAN M 2017 MORGINS  46.03  (5)  47.74  (9) 1:33.77 +4.97
8 89 00040 NICOLET JULES EMILE M 2016 MORGINS  46.57  (7)  47.87  (10) 1:34.44 +5.64
9 88 2796118 REY GABRIEL M 2016 MB VALLEE ABOND  47.32  (11)  47.43  (7) 1:34.75 +5.95

10 64 2784382 AMARAL JULLIEN AXEL M 2017 MB SKI ACADEMY  46.91  (8)  48.51  (14) 1:35.42 +6.62
11 83 2750027 DAVID EVAN M 2016 MB VALLEE ABOND  47.04  (9)  48.77  (15) 1:35.81 +7.01
12 95 2745869 FAVRE-ROCHEY ENZO M 2016 MB SKI ACADEMY  47.65  (12)  48.43  (12) 1:36.08 +7.28
13 85 2783301 DUSSANS MAEL M 2016 MB VALLEE ABOND  48.39  (13)  48.49  (13) 1:36.88 +8.08
14 70 2808725 BERTRAND MACEO M 2017 MB VALLEE ABOND  48.61  (15)  49.07  (16) 1:37.68 +8.88
15 90 2326052255 TRINCAZ ALEXANDRE M 2016 MB SKI ACADEMY  49.18  (16)  49.89  (20) 1:39.07 +10.27
16 99 2326052212 GRILLET-AUBERT RAPHAEL M 2016 MB SKI ACADEMY  49.37  (17)  50.02  (22) 1:39.39 +10.59
17 94 00035 LHUISSIER BRUCE M 2016 MORGINS  48.39  (13)  51.03  (25) 1:39.42 +10.62
18 72 00043 SONNAZ JULES M 2017 MORGINS  49.70  (19)  49.84  (19) 1:39.54 +10.74
19 66 00016 FAVRE MIVILLE ESTEBAN M 2017 MB SKI ACADEMY  49.81  (20)  49.83  (18) 1:39.64 +10.84
20 36 2831197 GIRARD-BERTHET REMY M 2018 MB VALLEE ABOND  50.75  (25)  49.65  (17) 1:40.40 +11.60
21 63 2830225 BURTON RUFUS M 2017 MB VALLEE ABOND  49.67  (18)  51.56  (28) 1:41.23 +12.43
22 69 2525452310 DUFOUR RAPHAEL M 2017 MB VALLEE ABOND  50.25  (22)  51.02  (24) 1:41.27 +12.47
23 92 2851410 CHERY VALERIAN M 2016 MB VALLEE ABOND  50.42  (24)  51.10  (26) 1:41.52 +12.72
24 97 2326052208 MOCELIN DANEL CHARLES M 2016 MB SKI ACADEMY  54.41  (33)  48.08  (11) 1:42.49 +13.69
25 98 00003 STERVINOU STREIT LOUP M 2016 MB SKI ACADEMY  50.02  (21)  52.60  (29) 1:42.62 +13.82
26 34 2849650 VESIN LOUISON M 2018 MB VALLEE ABOND  50.32  (23)  52.73  (30) 1:43.05 +14.25
27 42 00039 DAFFUM TOBIAS M 2018 MORGINS  51.80  (28)  51.33  (27) 1:43.13 +14.33
28 35 00033 HOLLENSTEIN EMILE M 2018 MORGINS  51.75  (27)  52.87  (31) 1:44.62 +15.82
29 32 00042 MAYOR ETHAN M 2018 MORGINS  51.62  (26)  54.71  (35) 1:46.33 +17.53
30 38 2834597 CHAVEL LENNY M 2018 MB VALLEE ABOND  54.42  (34)  53.14  (32) 1:47.56 +18.76
31 39 2831108 DI TUCCI ELVIO M 2018 MB VALLEE ABOND  54.21  (31)  53.83  (34) 1:48.04 +19.24
32 73 2830113 BERTRAND JAYSON M 2017 MB VALLEE ABOND  55.39  (37)  53.68  (33) 1:49.07 +20.27
33 68 00015 HAUTIN NATHANAEL M 2017 MB SKI ACADEMY  54.22  (32)  55.93  (36) 1:50.15 +21.35
34 61 00019 GRAVINESE LUCA M 2017 MB SKI ACADEMY  53.81  (30)  56.41  (38) 1:50.22 +21.42
35 65 00017 PARKER ALFIE M 2017 MB SKI ACADEMY  55.11  (36)  56.82  (39) 1:51.93 +23.13
36 41 00010 DAVID WARNIER LEO M 2018 MB SKI ACADEMY  55.98  (38)  56.33  (37) 1:52.31 +23.51
37 8 00031 DELALOYE VITAL M 2019 MORGINS  53.40  (29)  59.24  (42) 1:52.64 +23.84
38 40 00020 DAVID WARNIER MARIUS M 2018 MB SKI ACADEMY  57.91  (40)  57.18  (40) 1:55.09 +26.29
39 9 2849716 CHARDON PAUL M 2019 MB VALLEE ABOND  56.50  (39)  59.24  (42) 1:55.74 +26.94
40 67 00038 GEX FABRY PAUL TAKA M 2017 MORGINS  54.96  (35)  1:01.10  (44) 1:56.06 +27.26
41 10 2849644 DUSSANS LOAN M 2019 MB VALLEE ABOND  1:00.02  (41)  58.44  (41) 1:58.46 +29.66
42 33 00006 JAMET CHRISTIAN M 2018 MB SKI ACADEMY  1:03.87  (42)  1:01.34  (45) 2:05.21 +36.41
43 12 00002 CROMBIE SMITH ELIJAH M 2019 MB SKI ACADEMY  1:05.33  (43)  1:04.87  (47) 2:10.20 +41.40
44 13 00028 BENAND SAMUEL M 2019 MB SKI ACADEMY  1:09.04  (44)  1:03.38  (46) 2:12.42 +43.62

Abd - Abandon (1)
84 2784222 CHARDON JULES M 2016 MB VALLEE ABOND  Abd  47.46  (8) Abd

Dsq - Disqualifié (2)
71 00013 CROMBIE SMITH JACK M 2017 MB SKI ACADEMY  Dsq  ()  50.87  (23) Dsq
37 2834525 VALLOIS THEO M 2018 MB VALLEE ABOND  Dsq  ()  50.01  (21) Dsq

Abs - Absent (3)
96 2326052213 SHENK NINO M 2016 MB SKI ACADEMY  Abs  Abs Abs
11 00004 CUINET MARCELIN M 2019 MB SKI ACADEMY  Abs  Abs Abs



7 2849718 BARTHELEMY EMILE M 2019 MB VALLEE ABOND  Abs  Abs Abs

1ère ETAPE DES CROUILLES
Combine Race

U8/U10 - Hommes et Dames
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Clt Dos Code Nom - Prénom S. An CS Club M.1 M.2 Tps.Tot Ecart

Le délégué technique
   - 

( nombre de nations : 2 )


